Vemidur Rahsman

NATIONAL YOUTH SHOOTING
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Date

PET

Competitio
n Time

Contents & Events

Final

26-04-2024

09.00-15.00

17:00
19:00

Reporting
Registration
Equipment Control
Free Practice
Opening Ceremony
Managers Meeting

27-04-2024

PET

09:00-09:30
09:40-10:10
10:20-10:50
11:00-11:30
11:40-12:10

Match Air Pistol Men (Under-18/16)

Match Air Pistol Women (Under-18/16)
Match Air Rifle Men (Under-18

Match Air Rifle Men & Women (Under-18/16)
Match Air Rifle Women (Under-18

Com

09:00-09:45
10:00-10:45
11:00-11:45
12:00-12:45
13:00-13:45

Open Sight Air Rifle Men (1% Det.)
Open Sight Air Rifle Men (2" Det.)
Open Sight Air Rifle Men (3™ Det.)
Open Sight Air Rifle Women (4" Det.)
Open Sight Air Rifle Women (5" Det.)

Com

14:00-15:15
15:30-16:45
17:00-18:15

Air Pistol Men (Under-18 & 16)
Air Pistol Women (Under-18 & 16)
Match Air Rifle Men (Under-18)

28-04-2024

Com

09:00-10:15
10:45-12:00

Match Air Rifle Men & Women (Under-16)
Match Air Rifle (Women) Under- 18 & 16 (60 Shot)

13:00-14:00
15:00-16:00

Match Air Rifle Men
Match Air Rifle Women

Final
Final

17:00

Closing Ceremony

Competition Director
6™ Hamidur Rahman
National Youth Shooting Championship-2024




