





COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Date	PET	Competitio n Time	Contents & Events	Final
26-04-2024	-	09.00-15.00	Reporting	
			Registration	
			Equipment Control	
			Free Practice	
		17:00	Opening Ceremony	
		19:00	Managers Meeting	
27-04-2024	PET	09:00-09:30	Match Air Pistol Men (Under-18/16)	
		09:40-10:10	Match Air Pistol Women (Under-18/16)	
		10:20-10:50	Match Air Rifle Men (Under-18	
		11:00-11:30	Match Air Rifle Men & Women (Under-18/16)	
	_	11:40-12:10	Match Air Rifle Women (Under-18	
	Com	09:00-09:45	Open Sight Air Rifle Men (1st Det.)	
		10:00-10:45	Open Sight Air Rifle Men (2 nd Det.)	
		11:00-11:45	Open Sight Air Rifle Men (3 rd Det.)	
		12:00-12:45	Open Sight Air Rifle Women (4 th Det.)	
		13:00-13:45	Open Sight Air Rifle Women (5 th Det.)	
	Com	14:00-15:15	Air Pistol Men (Under-18 & 16)	
		15:30-16:45	Air Pistol Women (Under-18 & 16)	
		17:00-18:15	Match Air Rifle Men (Under-18)	
28-04-2024	Com	09:00-10:15	Match Air Rifle Men & Women (Under-16)	
		10:45-12:00	Match Air Rifle (Women) Under- 18 & 16 (60 Shot)	
		13:00-14:00	Match Air Rifle Men	Final
		15:00-16:00	Match Air Rifle Women	Final
		17:00	Closing Ceremony	

Competition Director 6th Hamidur Rahman

National Youth Shooting Championship-2024